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Equipage

SANSEIGNE /
FORNASIER

VAN ROMPUY /
VANOVERSCHELDE

Nat

DELHEZ / NOELANDERS I8 1§

ANSIAUX / JAVAUX
DEFLANDRE / GULLY
REUTER / BERNARD
GAROSI / PIRET

GEORGES /
VANDEVORST

KENIS /
VANOVERSCHELDE

DEKLERCK / PYCK
KASHIN / KOSTYRKO
POUX / GENGLER
CUYNEN / DESMET
BASTY / MOREAU

CHAIDRON / NICOLAS
APARICIO / APARICIO

PONOMAREV /
POLYAKOV

GODFREY / GODFREY

VANDEPUTTE /
VANDEPUTTE

JACQUET / GENGOUX
BOULLEY / WACZIARG
NOBILI / MASSON

VINCENTZ / VINCENTZ

BADOZ / CHARMOILLE

CORVI/ HERMAND

DI RAIMONDO /
LENEVEU

CONSTANTIN/
GICQUELET
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Voiture MOY

Fiat Cinquecento Haute

Porsche 914/6 Basse
Ford Escort Haute
Volvo Amazon Basse
Porsche 911 Haute
Porsche 914/6 Basse
Mazda RX2 Haute
VW Golf Haute
BMW 325i Haute
Porsche 914 Haute
VW Scirocco 1,8 Haute
BMW 2002 Tii Basse
BMW E30 Haute
Renault 5 GT Haute

Turbo

Ford Escort Haute
VW Golf GTI Haute
VW Golf GTI 1,6 Haute

Ford Escort Haute

Lancia Fulvia 16 Haute
HF

Toyota Starlet Haute
Peugeot 104 ZS Haute
Austin Mini Haute

Autobianchi A112 Haute
Abarth

Fiat Haute
Cinquencento

Morris Cooper Basse

Renault 11 Turbo Haute

Porsche Carrera Haute
3L
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6 1
3 1
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4 1
3 2
4 2
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6
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Coef

0.80

1.00

1.00
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1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
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1.00
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1.00
1.00
0.80
0.80

0.80

0.80
1.00

1.00
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Classement Général PROVISOIRE Apres ETAPE 3

Etape
1-2
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2.00
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32.00
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43.00

150.00

.
' Malbuisson 4%{(

ZR18
2.00
0.00

2.00
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11.00
7.00
1.00

11.00
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21.00
11.00
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49.00

29.00
26.00
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16.80

16.00

40.80
16.00

19.00
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ZR19

20.80

6.00

2.00
10.00
4.00
12.00
2.00
9.00

3.00

4.00
4.00
6.00
7.00
10.00

44.00
32.00
7.00

97.00
101.00

120.00
55.00
56.00

199.20

24.80

17.60
55.00

29.00

ZR20 ZR21 ZR22
1.60 2.40 0.80
3.00 7.00 0.00
4.00 7.00 4.00
7.00 7.00 1.00
6.00 8.00 6.00
7.00 13.00 3.00
5.00 10.00 4.00

24.00 6.00 1.00

10.00 7.00 2.00

44.00 16.00 3.00

12.00 16.00 6.00
6.00 6.00 6.00

10.00  11.00 8.00

33.00 109.00 7.00

69.00 23.00 5.00

38.00 15.00 5.00

15.00 28.00 5.00

76.00 27.00 5.00

111.00 4.00 5.00
106.00  23.00 1.00
83.00 42.00 11.00
77.60 61.60 0.80
121.60 17.60 15.20
120.00 12.80 1.60
27.20 18.00 0.00
118.00 155.00 8.00
92.00 36.00 6.00
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0.00
6.00

1.00
2.00
0.00
6.00
4.00
5.00

1.00

25.00
3.00
14.00
2.00
4.00

18.00
1.00
8.00

92.00
61.00

81.00
83.00
23.60
83.20

41.60

6.80
47.00

22.00
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ZR24 ZR25 ZR26
4.00 0.80 5.60
1.00 0.00 6.00
5.00 2.00 4.00
3.00 0.00 1.00

10.00 3.00 5.00
1.00 4.00 2.00
8.00 0.00 7.00
6.00 0.00 14.00
6.00 1.00 9.00

17.00 2.00 22.00
9.00 2.00 9.00
8.00 225.00 25.00
9.00 2.00 9.00

15.00 1.00 13.00

13.00 2.00 33.00

18.00 0.00 19.00

13.00 4.00 10.00

25.00 4.00 38.00

39.00 5.00 17.00

26.00 0.00 49.00

46.00 0.00 127.00

10.40 2.00 28.80

29.20 0.00 64.00

23.20 1.60 52.80
4.80 0.00 14.00

29.00 4.00 87.00

17.00 9.00 787.00

“')\'_“ﬁjr#(@
CRISTALINE
g Qr'*.")'a'n“"‘«"’ 4

1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
4.00
4.00

7.00
3.00
2.00
0.00
1.00

1.00
3.00
2.00

10.00
8.00

22.00
22.00

6.40
24.80

4.80

3.20
11.00

10.00

O

bleti
besangon

CH

O O O o o o

12

38

VIT Pen Etape 3

O O O OO0 o O o o o o o o

o

o O o o

O O O oo o O o o o o o o

o O o o o

o

40
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45
61
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153
73
311
70
199

231
149
93

457
426

483
527
284
618.4

779.2

134
573

1177

Jok.

216

10

11
15
14
16
13
27

12

42
22
140
18
30

61
39
25

90
85

96

88
53.6
154.4

180

42.4
136

180

Total

51.60

52.00

61.00
86.00
90.00
105.00
106.00
142.00

192.00

195.00
246.00
246.00
249.00
269.00

276.00
319.00
414.00

530.00
550.00

618.00
815.00
820.00
862.40

906.40

1145.20
1310.00

1388.00

Préc.

+0.4

+9
+25
+4
+15
il

+36

+50

+3

+51

+3

+20

+7
+43

+95

+116

+20

+68
+197
+5

+42.4

+44

+238.8

+164.8

+78

ler

+0.4

+34.4
+38.4
+53.4
+54.4

+90.4

+140.4

+143.4
+194.4
+194.4
+197.4

+217.4

+224.4
+267.4

+362.4

+478.4

+498.4

+566.4
+763.4
+768.4

+810.8

+854.8

+1093.6

+1258.4

+1336.4
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1 2 Historic
3NE|GE ET GLACE? Classement Général PROVISOIRE Aprés ETAPE 3
3 HISTORIQUE 3
Pos #  Equipage Nat Voiture MOY Gr Pos Coef  Etape ZR17 ZR18 ZR19 ZR20 ZR21 ZR22 ZR23 ZR24 ZR25 ZR26 ZR27 CH VIT Pen Etape3  Jok. Total prgc.  1ler
1-2
28 43 JARRIGE / JARRIGE BN BN Peugeot 205 Haute 6 0.80 12108 75.20 13.60 140.80 92.00 2320 6.40 52.80 2560 0.80 37.60  6.40 0 0 0 4744 936 1591.60 +2036  +1540
Rallye
29 36 CLAIR/MAzzOCCHI ~ BB BB Porsche 9245  Haute 6 1.00 1606 6.00 21.00 11.00 103.00 33.00 6.00 26.00 11.00 0.00 47.00  7.00 0 0 o0 271 82 1795.00 +203.4 +1743.4
30 59 GAGLIARDI/ BB BT vokswagen Golf Haute 6 1.00 1398 480.00 31.00 23.00 30.00 23.00 12.00 39.00 21.00 9.00 40.00 16.00 0 o0 728 180 1946.00  +151 +1894.4
VANDELOISE
31 60 MAUREL / MAUREL BB B Citoen AXGT  Haute 6 1.00 1541 20.00 43.00 150.00 166.00 26.00 11.00 12500 62.00  5.00 121.00 43.00 0 o0 772 120 2193.00  +247 +21414
32 37 BONNETAIN/CALDEIRAN B Bl Porsche 911S  Haute 4 1.00 1102 62.00 129.00 230.00 328.00 36.00  8.00 23400 58.00  0.00 133.00 95.00 0 0 1313 180 2235.00 +42  +2183.4
33 51 COMTE /COMTE BN NN BUW?2002TII  Haute 3 1.00 1935 21.00 19.00 61.00 31.00 14500 15.00 53.00 70.00 32.00 59.00 57.00 17 0 o0 580 142 2373.00  +138 +23214
34 57 AVELLANEDA / BB BB vwsirocco GLI - Haute 5 1.00 1549 60.00 118.00 85.00 124.00 360.00 34.00 36.00 33.00 46.00 73.00 36.00 0 0 0 1005 180 2374.00 1 423224
CARNEVALI
35 52 DURAND/VANBUSTEL BB BB BMW 2000 Tl Haute 4 1.00 1922 55.00 31.00 167.00 186.00 37.00  2.00 122.00 4400 3.00 63.00 15.00 0 0 o0 725 143 2504.00  +130 +24524
36 55 GERVASONI/ BB B LanciaBeta Haute 4 1.00 2003 106.00 137.00 133.00 134.00 25.00 2.00 83.00 3500 0.00 37.00 1800 35 0 o0 745 132 2616.00  +112 +2564.4
GERVASONI Montecarlo
37 58 BERNARD/BERNARD N B BB Pporsche 924 Haute 5 1.00 1945 98.00 178.00 239.00 232.00 31.00 24.00 259.00 156.00 2.00 214.00 79.00 0 0 0 1512 180 3277.00  +661 +3225.4
38 35 DUCHENE / SAGE agng RenbauItRll Haute 6 1.00 2447 34.00 75.00 132.00 79.00 105.00 33.00 395.00 60.00 18.00 211.00 27.00 0 0 0 1169 180 3436.00  *159 +3384.4
Turbo
39 42 MORANGAIS/DAVID BB BB Porsche Carrera Haute 6 1.00 2048 480.00 94.00 181.00 132.00  65.00 0.00 127.00 47.00 8.00 427.00 55.00 0 0 0 1616 180 3484.00 +48  +3432.4
911
40 33 QUELET/MAILLARD B B BB Peugeot1042S Haute 5 0.80 574.4 480 17.60 106.40 76.80 1110.80 2100.00 90.40 28.00  0.00 2560 11.20 31 0 0 36026 984 4078.60 +5946  +4027
41 50 LESAGE /LORENTZ BB HB Peugeot 504 Haute 4 1.00 2580 69.00 68.00 103.00 354.00 246.00 42.00 424.00 291.00 12.00 163.00 54.00 0 0 0 1826 180 4226.00 +147.4 +4174.4
Coupé
42 44 LE GUYADER/LE ANAE vGBGT Haute 3 1.00 2843 480.00 160.00 260.00 274.00 596.00 507.00 247.00 76.00 36.00 278.00 211.00 0O 0 0 3125 180 5788.00 +1562 +57364
GUYADER
43 48 BERRODIER/ BB RE vWGolfGTI Haute 6 1.00 3943 74.00 164.00 167.00 556.00 100.00 53.00 263.00 174.00 48.00 561.00 143.00 0 0 0 2303 180 6066.00  +278 +6014.4
BERRODIER
44 45 PRADEAU/PRADEAU BB BB Porsche 914 Haute 3 1.00 2822 452.00 282.00 341.00 400.00 576.00 138.00 309.00 165.00 212.00 561.00 265.00 0O 0 o0 3701 180 6343.00  +277 +62914
45 56 MAISONNEUVE / BB B E MGBRoadster Haute 5 1.00 4435 103.00 306.00 312.00 463.00 669.00 27.00 354.00 154.00 14.00 227.00 249.00 28 0 0 2906 180 7161.00  +818 +7109.4
MAISONNEUVE
46 61 TRUTAT/DURAND BB Renaut5GT  Haute 6 1.00 6947 43.00 46.00 173.00 143.00 31.00 216.00 159.00 25.00 206.00 310.00 35.00 0 0 0 1387 177 8157.00  +99% +8105.4
Turbo
47 18 HATEBUR/ZIELTJES — Volvo 142 Basse 3 1.00 1324 16.00 36.00 103.00 51.00 208.00 6.00 35.00 20.00 1500.00 3600.00 1500.00 240 0 0 7315 140 8499.00  +342 +8447.4
48 38 VANDROMME /VIVIER BB BB LanciaStratos  Haute 4 1.00 6798 342.00 378.00 394.00 219.00 564.00 668.00 267.00 72.00 466.00 167.00 62.00 0 0 0 3599 180 10217.00  +1718 +101654
49 53 ROLLAND / SAIVES BB BB Leyland Innocenti Haute 4 0.80  1327.6 49.60 307.20 249.20 177.60 19520  8.00 1800.00 1500.00 1500.00 3600.00 1500.00 268 0 0111548 180 12302.40 +2085.4 +12250.8
Cooper
50 17 ZERAH /ZERAH BB BB Porsche914/4  Basse 3 1.00 10207 480.00 179.00 213.00 597.00 735.00 356.00 495.00 187.00 1500.00 3600.00 1500.00 247 0 0 10089 180 20116.00 +7813.6 +20064.4
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